
Form 4 20 

Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s . 9 5/9 9 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies For official use 

Company Number 

[06325887 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of | HGMC Limited 

company 

(b) Insert fullname(s) |, Rupert Graham Mullins of 
and address(es) Benedict Mackenzie 

CityPoint 
Temple Gate 
Bristol 
BS1 6PL 

(0) Insert date the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
3 March 2015 

Signed “ON Date 5 March 2015 
—_ 

Presenter's name, Benedict Mackenzie For Official Use 
address and reference CityPoint 

(fany) Temple Gate Liquidation Section Post room 
Bristol 
BS1 6PL 

% 
HGM/309 o 

S 
e 
< *A445FZC0* 

A34 28/03/2015 #133 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

IN THE MATTER OF HGMC LIMITED 

AND 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement as to the affairs of HGMC Limited on the 3 March 2015 as verified by a director 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name- uw \ Cc (SAE = ‘a Cd ind ON 

KJ 2 Signed: 

Dated: <. S: > —~\ 



HGMC Limited t/a Market Inn 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets specifically pledged:- 

Assets not specifically pledged:- 

Cash held in Client Account 

Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors 

Estimated 

to realise 

11,803 33 

£ 

11,803 33 

11,803 33 11,803 33 

Signature \/ Date 

| = 



HGMC Limited t/a Market Inn 
A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried forward from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Employee Claims 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured non preferential creditors 

Non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) - 

Trade & Expense Creditors 

Employee Claims 

Director's Loan Account 

HM Customs & Excise 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards unsecured non preferential! 

creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

issued and called up share capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£ 11,803 33 

£ 

(8,647 07)| (8,647 07 

3,156 26 

£ 

000 

000 

£ 3,156 26 

£ 

0 00 

0.00 

£ 3,156 26 

£ 

000 

000 

£ 3,156 26 

£ 

(40,225 65) 

(65 38) 

(80,000 00) 

(4,000 00} 

23,000 00 

(147,291 03) 

£| (144,134 77) 
£ 

0.00 
0.00 

e| (144,134 77) 
£ 

(1.00) 
(4.00) 

€| (144,135 77) 

we L ct 
Signature 

» 
oad S . IS 



JaISUIUUE NA, 

ps0; YDUAT 

ToS" Aaung 
Aauaques, 

Ny 
eUBIS 

anuany 
uosAg 

6% 
VOSUILOINH 

JIN 

ssaippy 
owen 

suepjoyaseyg 
- 9 einpeyog 

uu) O
e
!
 

eA 
PANWIT 

OWOH 


